V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O MCAT-VP-ADRL-EN-2000 | T +31 (0)15 213 1580 | sales@vpinstruments.com
VPInstruments Hot Tap Drill
The universal tool to install your insertion flow meter in a compressed air system
under pressurized conditions!
The hot tap drill is the universal tool to install
your insertion flow meter in any compressed air
system. In only 30 minutes you can drill a hole and
install your flow meter. Using a hot tap saddle and

Check your hot tap saddle user manual for all the right details!"
Hot tap drill - Exclusive model Hot tap drill - Economy model
Order codes
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPA.8000.1012 Hot tap drill economy model, BSP pipe thread in grey tool box and with standard 22mm |
7/8" drill
VPA.8001.1002 Hot tap drill exclusive model, BSP pipe thread in rugged yellow carry case with extra hardened
22mm | 7/8” drill
Accessories
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
VPA.0004.100 Adapter 1” from BSP (female) to NPT (male)  For use in combination with the hot tap drill and NPT saddles
VPA.0004.101 Adapter 1” from NPT (female) to BSP (male)  For use in cast Iron hot tap saddles
VPA.0002.000 Ball valve fitting 0,5”M BSPT - F BSPP
VPA.0002.001 Ball valve fitting 1”M BSPT - F BSPP
VPA.0002.002 Reducer 1” to 0,5”
VPA.8001.1003 Spare drill bit 21mm